Nov 18

Nov 24
Nov 30
Dec 03
Dec 04
Dec 08
Dec 10
Dec 17
Dec 18
Jan 04
Jan 07
Jan 14
Jan 18
Jan 21
Jan 28
Jan 29
Feb 03
Feb 11
Feb 15
Feb 19
Feb 22
Feb 25

Nov 24
Nov 30
Dec 03
Dec 04
Dec 08
Dec 10
Dec 14

Dec 17
Dec 18
Jan 04
Jan 07
Jan 14
Jan 18
Jan 21
Jan 28
Jan 29
Feb 03
Feb 11
Feb 15
Feb 19
Feb 22
Feb 25

Nov 29
Dec 02
Dec 09
Dec 16

Concord Basketball

Boys Varsity-Boys

6:00

7:30
7:30
7:45
3:30
7:45
7:45
7:45
3:30
7:30
7:45
7:45
7:45
7:45
7:45
7:45
7:45
7:45
7:45
7:45
7:30
7:30

6:00
6:00
6:00
2:00
6:15
6:15
6:00

6:15
2:00
6:00
6:15
6:15
6:15
6:15
6:15
6:15
6:15
6:15
6:15
6:15
6:00
6:00

Boys Freshmen-Boys

Scrimmage at Concord vs
Elkhart Christian

at Prairie Heights
SB ST JOSEPH
JIMTOWN

at Angola
WEST NOBLE
at Penn

at Mishawaka
at East Noble
at New Prairie
GOSHEN

at Plymouth
ELKHART
WARSAW

at Wawasee
LAPORTE
NORTHWOOD
at Northridge
SB CLAY
LAVILLE

at John Glenn
at Westview

Boys JV-Boys

at Prairie Heights
SB ST JOSEPH
JIMTOWN

at Angola

WEST NOBLE

at Penn

SB Clay Concord-Goshen vs
Goshen

at Mishawaka
at East Noble
at New Prairie
GOSHEN

at Plymouth
ELKHART
WARSAW

at Wawasee
LAPORTE
NORTHWOOD
at Northridge
SB CLAY
LAVILLE

at John Glenn
at Westview

66 -
66 -
49 -
50 -
55 -
40 -
47 -
36 -
57 -
32 -

57 -
44.-
48 -
37-
46 -
-47

31

40 -

46 -
48 -
44.
42-

6:30
7:15
6:00
7:15

at Fairfield

at NorthWood
WEST NOBLE
MISHAWAKA

35-
37-
44.-
2-

46
63
50
60
52
58
56
64
KX)
53

13
29
35
26
37

26

47
29
27
58

21
32
31
32

Oct 27

Nov 02
Nov 06
Nov 09
Nov 19
Nov 20
Nov 27

Nov 27

Dec 02
Dec 04
Dec 07
Dec 11
Dec 18
Dec 21
Dec 30

Dec 30

Jan 08
Jan 11
Jan 13
Jan 15
Jan 18
Jan 20
Jan 22
Jan 25

Nov 02
Nov 06
Nov 09
Nov 19
Nov 20
Nov 27

Nov 27

Dec 02
Dec 04
Dec 07
Dec 07
Dec 11
Dec 18
Dec 21
Dec 30

Dec 30

Jan 08
Jan 11
Jan 13

Girls Varsity-Girls

6:30 Scrimmage at SB St Joseph vs
SB St Joseph

7:30 at New Prairie
2:30 SB ADAMS
7:45 ELKHART
7:45 WAWASEE
2:39 at SBRiley

4:30 Angola Shootout Angola-
Concord vs Angola

11:45 Angola Shootout Concord-
Fairfield vs Fairfield

7:45 at NorthWood
7:45 LAPORTE
7:45 SBCLAY
12:30 NORTHRIDGE
2:30 at Mishawaka
11:30 at Merrillville

1:30 West Noble Shootout Concord-
Lakeland vs Lakeland

10:00 West Noble Shootout Concord-
West Noble vs West Noble

7:45 at Goshen

7:45 at Jimtown

7:00 at Edwardsburg (MI)
1:30 PLYMOUTH

7:30 at Bethany Christian
7:30 at Bethany Christian
7:45 at Warsaw

7:30 at Prairie Heights

Girls JV-Girls

6:00 at New Prairie
1:00 SB ADAMS
6:15 ELKHART
6:15 WAWASEE
1:09 at SB Riley

3:00 Angola Shootout Angola-
Concord vs Angola

10:15 Angola Shootout Concord-
Fairfield vs Fairfield

6:15 at NorthWood
6:15 LAPORTE
6:00 SBCLAY
6:15 SBCLAY
11:00 NORTHRIDGE
1:00 at Mishawaka
10:00 at Merrillville

3:00 West Noble Shootout Concord-
Lakeland vs Lakeland

11:45 West Noble Shootout Concord-
West Noble vs West Noble

6:15 at Goshen
6:15 at Jimtown
5:30 at Edwardsburg (M)

56 - 53
46 - 34
37-73
47-41
43 - 07
43-74

19 - 58

33-38
57 - 51
77-43
33-58
36 - 53
33-50
43-54

33-39

34 - 50

ppd. to 1/20

23-36
39-12
32-28
17 - 31
43-18
canc'l
canc'l
28 - 40

canc'l

31-50
27-19

57-19
37-15

30 - 36



11:00 SB Clay Shoot-Out Tourney 41 - 12:00 PLYMOUTH

Concord-SB Adams vs SB Adams 6:00 at Bethany Christian ppd. to 1/20
12:30 SB Clay Shoot-Out Tourney 5- 6:00 at Bethany Christian
Concord-SB Clay vs SB Clay 6:15

7:15 NORTHRIDGE 46 - 6:00

7:15 at Gosh 37- . .
10:00 :\NG(:)sL:n 52 - Girls Freshmen-Girls

10:00 ANGOLA 45 - 6:15 SB ADAMS canc'l
7:15 PLYMOUTH 6:00 at NorthWood 16 - 48
10:15 at Elkhart 6:00 PLYMOUTH canc'l
7:15 at Warsaw 6:00 NORTHWOOD 26-21
9:00 LAKELAND 6:00 at Goshen 12 -29
6:00 WAWASEE 6:00 PENN 14-29
9:00 at SB St Joseph 6:00 at Mishawaka 28 - 30
6:00 at SB Riley 6:00 NORTHRIDGE

6:00 PENN 6:00 at Goshen
6:00 FAIRFIELD 9:00 at Westview

6:00 NLC Tourney at NorthWood vs 9:00 at Elkhart

NorthWood 6:00 PLYMOUTH canc'l
8:00 NLC Tourney 9:00 at Elkhart ppd. to 1/10
6:00 at Warsaw
9:00 NLC Tourney

at Warsaw
at Prairie Heights




